Governor Attendance Record 2022/2023

School Standards Board Attendance

Date

26/09/2022

07/11/2022

16/01/2023

06/03/2023

24/04/2023

26/06/2023

Governor Name

John Bagwell

Chris Jones

Jonathan Chadd

Nick Yarr

Nicola Cucka

Phillipa Britton

X |IX |IX|X|X|X

X [ X |[X|X|X|X

X |IX |IX|X|X|X

Shelly Rossiter

X IX|IX|X|X|X|X

Apologies Accepted

Apologies Accepted

Apologies Accepted

Rebecca Reffell

Not Appointed

Not Appointed

X [ X[ X |X|X|X|X]|X

X IX |X|X|X|X|X|X

X

X

Darren Larmer X X End of Term Completed End of Term Completed End of Term Completed End of Term Completed
Claire Aiken X Apologies Accepted Apologies Accepted/Health |End of Term Completed End of Term Completed End of Term Completed

. . Appointed - Apologies
Chris Morris

Not Appointed

Not Appointed

Not Appointed

Not Appointed

Not Appointed

Accepted




