

Governor Attendance Record 2022/2023

School Standards Board Attendance						
Date	26/09/2022	07/11/2022	16/01/2023	06/03/2023	24/04/2023	26/06/2023
Governor Name						
John Bagwell	х	х	х	х	х	х
Chris Jones	х	х	х	х	х	х
Jonathan Chadd	х	х	х	х	х	х
Nick Yarr	х	х	х	х	х	х
Nicola Cucka	х	х	х	х	х	х
Phillipa Britton	х	х	х	х	х	х
Shelly Rossiter	х	Apologies Accepted	х	х	Apologies Accepted	Apologies Accepted
Rebecca Reffell	Not Appointed	Not Appointed	х	х	х	х
Darren Larmer	х	x	End of Term Completed	End of Term Completed	End of Term Completed	End of Term Completed
Claire Aiken	x	Apologies Accepted	Apologies Accepted/Health	End of Term Completed	End of Term Completed	End of Term Completed
Chris Morris	Not Appointed	Not Appointed	Not Appointed	Not Appointed	Not Appointed	Appointed - Apologies Accepted